
JR WOMENS PWR RESULTS

JR Womens PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 212.6 155.0 10

2 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 200.0 140.0 8

3 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 188.0 135.0 6

4 Mylah Tull Conway Springs High School 219.0 130.0 4

5 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 150.0 115.0 2

6 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 175.3 110.0 1

7 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 185.0 100.0 0

8 Addison Henderson Central Burden 160.0 95.0 0

9 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 85.0 0

10 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 150.8 80.0 0

11 kaydra mathis st. paul high school 152.0 70.0 0

12 JENNA PARSONS Kingman High School 151.0 65.0 0

JR Womens PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 212.6 280.0 10

2 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 175.3 245.0 8

3 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 188.0 230.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 200.0 230.0 4

5 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 150.0 195.0 2

6 Mylah Tull Conway Springs High School 219.0 195.0 1

7 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 185.0 180.0 0

8 Addison Henderson Central Burden 160.0 175.0 0

9 JENNA PARSONS Kingman High School 151.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 135.0 0

11 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 150.8 115.0 0

12 kaydra mathis st. paul high school 152.0 100.0 0

JR Womens PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 212.6 140.0 10

2 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 175.3 130.0 8

3 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 188.0 120.0 6

4 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 150.0 110.0 4

5 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 200.0 105.0 2

6 Addison Henderson Central Burden 160.0 100.0 1

7 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 185.0 95.0 0

8 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 150.8 90.0 0

9 kaydra mathis st. paul high school 152.0 80.0 0

10 JENNA PARSONS Kingman High School 151.0 75.0 0

11 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 75.0 0

12 Mylah Tull Conway Springs High School 219.0 0 0

JR Womens PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyra Morgan Cunningham High School 212.6 575.0 0

2 Bristol Pauly Conway Springs High School 188.0 485.0 0

3 Cambree Lawler Remington High School 175.3 485.0 0

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 200.0 475.0 0

5 Liberty  Lewis Trinity Academy 150.0 420.0 0

6 Mylah Tull Conway Springs High School 219.0 325.0 0

7 Addison Henderson Central Burden 160.0 370.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Gabrielle Knight Goddard High School 150.8 285.0 0

9 JENNA PARSONS Kingman High School 151.0 280.0 0

10 kaydra mathis st. paul high school 152.0 250.0 0

11 Chloe Green Stanton County Trojans 169.0 295.0 0

12 Tanya Ivie Conway Springs High School 185.0 375.0 0


